

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1556

Page 1, line 1, after the third "for" insert "public and"

Page 1, line 6, replace "a qualified" with "an"

Page 1, line 7, after "reimburse" insert "public and" and after "disability" insert "ICF/MR and home and community-based services"

Page 1, line 8, replace "servicing" with "serving"

Page 1, line 18, replace "July" with "September"

Page 1, line 22, after the comma insert "and from special funds derived from federal funds, the sum of \$100,000, or so much of the sum as may be necessary,"

Renumber accordingly